MBI Thermo Shaker
and Incubator Series
-- Thermo Shaker Incubator Series
-- Thermo Shaker for Microplate Series
-- Vortex Series
01   Thermo Shaker Incubator Series
01 Thermo Shaker Incubator Series
 MBI LR-2999 / LRB-2999 Thermo Shaker Incubator

5.0 mL 12.5 mm Cryo 15 mL 50 mL DWP 500 DWP 1000 PCR 96 PCR 384
Plate-1 Plate-2 0.5 mL 0.5 mL+1.5 mL 1.5 mL 12 mm L-Lid H-Lid
Ordering Information
Code Description
ZR-91979-99 MBI LRB-2999 thermo shaker incubator (heating and cooling type), 100-24 V AC, 200 W
ZR-91989-99 MBI LR-2999 thermo shaker incubator (heating type), 100-24 V AC, 200 W
Code Type Description Max. speed Max. Temp. Thermo lid available
ZR-91970-90 MateB 0.5 mL 24×0.5 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-91 MateB 1.5 mL 24×1.5 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-92 MateB 2.0 mL 24×2.0 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-93 MateB 0.5 mL+1.5 mL 15×0.5 mL+20×1.5 mL tube 2000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-94 MateB 5.0 mL 8×5 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-95 MateB 12 mm 24×φ12 mm tube 2000 rpm 105 °C -
ZR-91970-97 MateB Cryo 24×1.5 mL / 2.0 mL cryovial 2000 rpm 105 °C -
ZR-91970-98 MateB 15 mL 8×15 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 °C -
ZR-91970-99 MateB 50 mL 4×50 mL tube 1000 rpm 105 °C -
ZR-91970-00 MateB Plate-1 96×0.2 mL microplate 3000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-01 MateB Plate-2 96×2 mL deepwell plate 1000 rpm 105 °C -
ZR-91970-02 MateB PCR 96 96×0.2 mL PCR plate 2000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-03 MateB PCR 384 384-well PCR plate 3000 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-04 MateB DWP 500 96/500 μL deepwell plate 1600 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-05 MateB DWP 1000 96/1,000 μL deepwell plate 1600 rpm 105 °C
ZR-91970-06 MateB L-Lid
L-Lid transparent lid (low) is suitable for MateB 0.5 mL, 1.5 mL, 2.0 mL, 5 mL, Plate-1, Plate-2, PCR96 and
PCR384
ZR-91970-07 MateB H-Lid H-Lid transparent lid (high) is suitable for MateB DWP 500/1000
ZR-91970-15 ThermoLid Thermo lid